Guru Prajakta Atre

Guru SriRadha

Guru Madhulita Mohapatr
Guru Namita Bodaji

Guru Sushma Mohan
Guru Hema Sharma
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Aangika
Abhinaya

20
24
18
12
18
28

120

Aangika
Abhinaya

25
25
20
20
22
30

142

Aangika
Abhinaya

24
26
20
20
23
30

143

Aangika
Abhinaya

17
21
19
12
19
27

115

Aangika
Abhinaya
15
22

Day 1 (Saturday 6/16)
Student Name | Ashwini Prasanna
&
Vaachika . Saatwika  Taal & Space usage
N Aahaarya Abhinaya . Overall
Abhinaya Abhinaya Laya N
Presentation
9 9 11 10 7
8 9 13 14 6
6 8 12 12 6
6 8 10 10 5
8 8 9 10 7
5 7 14 15 6
42 49 69 71 37
Student Name Diksha Rath
Vaachika . Saatwika  Taal & SRR
N Aahaarya Abhinaya . Overall
Abhinaya Abhinaya Laya 5
Presentation
9 9 15 12 7
7 9 15 17 9
6 9 14 14 6
8 8 15 15 8
8 8 12 14 7
9 9 19 19 7
47 52 90 91 44
Student Name Anusha Joseph
Vaachika P Saatwika  Taal & D ol
N Aahaarya Abhinaya . Overall
Abhinaya Abhinaya Laya 5
Presentation
9 9 15 17 8
8 9 16 17 8
6 9 13 14 7
8 8 15 15 7
8 8 14 13 8
10 9 19 19 10
49 52 92 95 48

Student Name

Karishma Chapalamadugu

Space usage &

s e T o
Presentation
9 8 10 10 6
8 9 13 14 5
® 9 12 14 6
6 8 8 10 7
U 7 10 12 7
9 8 18 16 7
45 49 71 76 38
Student Name Janani Prasanna
Vaachika . Saatwika Taalg SPaceusage&
Abhinaya Aahaarya Abhinaya Abhinaya - OveraII.
Presentation
2 9 9 10 5
g 9 12 13 7

Total

66
74
62
51
60
75

65

Total

77
82
69
74
71
93

78

Total

82
84
69
73
74
97

80

Total

60
70
66
51
62
85

66

Total

57
71

Guru Prajakta Atre

Guru SriRadha

Guru Madhulita Mohapatr
Guru Namita Bodaji

Guru Sushma Mohan
Guru Hema Sharma

Total

Guru Prajakta Atre

Guru SriRadha

Guru Madhulita Mohapatr
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Guru Sushma Mohan
Guru Hema Sharma

Total

Guru Prajakta Atre

Guru SriRadha

Guru Madhulita Mohapatr
Guru Namita Bodaji

Guru Sushma Mohan
Guru Hema Sharma

Total

Guru Prajakta Atre

Guru SriRadha

Guru Madhulita Mohapatr
Guru Namita Bodaji

Guru Sushma Mohan
Guru Hema Sharma

Total

Guru Prajakta Atre
Guru SriRadha

Day 2 (Sunday 6/17)

Student Name [ Sambhitha Prabhakar |
Aangika Vaachika Aahaarya Saatwika Taal & Spacoev:::Igle &
’ 4 * . e Presentation
18 9 8 10 12 6
21 8 9 14 15 7
19 6 8 12 13 6
13 5 8 10 15 8
22 8 7 12 14 8
26 9 8 18 19 6
119 45 48 76 88 41
Student Name Krupa Hegde |
Space usage &
Aangika Vaachika Aahaarya Saatwika Taal & B Overalgl
Ahhi Ahhi Abhi Abhi
Y 4 : . Laya Presentation
25 9 8 16 17 9
28 8 9 18 18 10
20 6 9 14 15 7
14 6 8 14 15 7
18 8 6 10 12 8
28 9 6 18 18 8
133 46 46 90 95 49
Student Name Aadhya Subash [
Space usage &
Aangika Vaachika Aahaarya Saatwika Taal & B Ov:ralgl
Ahhi Ahhi Abhi Abhi L
4 4 : g @2 presentation
15 9 9 10 10 6
23 7 9 14 15 6
18 6 8 11 12 6
13 5 8 10 14 7
19 7 8 9 11 7
26 7 8 16 18 7
114 41 50 70 80 39
Student Name Sriya Pokala
S| &
Aangika Vaachika Aahaarya Saatwika Taal & pat(:)ev:::lgle
4 ¥ 4 . 50 Presentation
16 9 8 10 12 6
24 8 9 15 16 7
20 6 9 12 14 7
14 5 8 10 15 8
21 7 6 11 12 8
27 6 6 17 19 8
122 41 46 75 88 44
Student Name Sanjana Anand |
S| &
Aangika Vaachika Aahaarya  Saatwika  Taal & pa;e\’:::ﬁe
Abhinaya Abhinaya Abhinaya  Abhinaya Laya Presentation
19 9 8 10 13 6
20 8 9 13 14 7

Total

63
74
64
59
71
86
0
70

Total

84
91
71
64
62
87
0
77

Total

59
74
61
57
61
82
0
66

Total

61
79
68
60
65
83
0
69

Total

65
71



Guru Madhulita Mohapatr 19 6 8 12 14 6
Guru Namita Bodaji 12 6 8 8 9 7
Guru Sushma Mohan 20 7 7 10 13 8
Guru Hema Sharma 25 9 8 18 18 7
Total 113 45 49 69 77 40
Student Name Keziah Thamarapalli
S| &
Aangika Vaachika . Saatwika Taal & RESLERLE
Abhinaya  Abhinaya CEMEERPISINED  ppenre g Sl
U & o & Presentation
Guru Prajakta Atre 23 9 9 12 13 7
Guru SriRadha 27 8 9 17 17 9
Guru Madhulita Mohapatr 20 6 9 13 15 7
Guru Namita Bodaji 20 8 8 15 15 8
Guru Sushma Mohan 26 9 8 16 15 8
Guru Hema Sharma 29 9 9 19 19 9
Total 145 49 52 92 94 48
Student Name
) . N Space usage &
Aangika Vaachika . Saatwika Taal &
Abhinaya  Abhinaya  AanaanvaAbhinaya g iova  Laya Overall
U & o & Presentation
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0
Student Name
) . " Space usage &
Aangika Vaachika . Saatwika Taal &
Abhinaya Abhinaya dshastye Abhizeya Abhinaya Laya el
v U v U Presentation
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0
Student Name |
q q . Space usage &
Aangika Vaachika . Saatwika  Taal &
Abhinaya  Abhinaya S v e Szl
v U v U Presentation
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0

Student Name

65
50
65
85

66

Total

73
87
70
74
82
94
0
80

Total

© o oo oo

0
#DIV/0!

Total

olo|o|o|o|o

0
#DIV/0!

Total

olo|lo|o|o|o

0
#DIV/0!

Guru Madhulita Mohapatr
Guru Namita Bodaji

Guru Sushma Mohan
Guru Hema Sharma

Total

Guru Prajakta Atre

Guru SriRadha

Guru Madhulita Mohapatr
Guru Namita Bodaji

Guru Sushma Mohan
Guru Hema Sharma

Total

Guru Prajakta Atre

Guru SriRadha

Guru Madhulita Mohapatr
Guru Namita Bodaji

Guru Sushma Mohan
Guru Hema Sharma

Total

Guru Prajakta Atre

Guru SriRadha

Guru Madhulita Mohapatr
Guru Namita Bodaji

Guru Sushma Mohan
Guru Hema Sharma

Total

Guru Prajakta Atre

Guru SriRadha

Guru Madhulita Mohapatr
Guru Namita Bodaji

Guru Sushma Mohan
Guru Hema Sharma

Total

19 6 7 13 14 6
13 5 8 10 15 8
20 8 6 11 13 8
26 8 6 14 19 7
117 a4 a4 71 88 42
Student Name Niharika Sanjeeva
S &
Aangika Vaachika Aahaarya Saatwika Taal & pacoev:::Igle
A A Abhi AR L
g ) @28 presentation
20 9 9 11 14 7
21 8 9 13 15 7
19 6 8 12 14 7
13 5 8 10 15 7
22 9 8 10 12 7
25 8 7 15 19 7
120 45 49 71 89 42
Student Name Sanjana Prabhakar
S &
Aangika Vaachika Aahaarya Saatwika Taal & pacoev:::Igle
A A Abhi AR L
g : @28 presentation
15 9 8 10 10 6
21 8 9 14 15 7
18 6 8 12 12 6
13 5 8 10 14 7
19 8 6 10 12 6
20 6 7 15 15 6
Student Name |  Jahnavi Vishnubhotla
S &
Aangika Vaachika Aahaarya Saatwika Taal & GEIEAREES
A A A Laya Overall
g ’ Vi Presentation
21 9 9 12 13 6
24 8 9 16 17 7
20 6 8 13 14 7
13 5 8 13 15 8
23 9 8 13 15 8
25 8 8 16 18 8
126 45 50 83 92 44
student Name [ Mahek Manhar Bhakta |
Aangika Vaachika Aahaarya Saatwika Taal & SR R
Abhi Ahhi Ahhi " - Overall
g g Vi Presentation
16 9 9 11 10 6
21 8 9 13 15 7
19 6 8 12 12 6
13 5 8 12 15 7
17 7 7 10 12 7
25 7 8 14 18 6
111 42 49 72 82 39

Student Name |

Anushka Ramgounda

65
59
66
80

68

Total

70
73
66
58
68
81
0
69

Total

58
74
62
57
61
69
0
64

Total

70
81
68
62
76
83
0
73

Total

61
73
63
60
60
78
0
66



Iooooooo

Guru Prajakta Atre 20 9 9 12 12 7 69
Guru SriRadha 24 8 9 15 12 7 75
Guru Madhulita 19 6 7 14 14 6 66
Guru Namita Bodaji 13 5 8 13 15 8 62
Guru Mohan 23 8 8 11 12 7 69
Guru Hema Sharma 24 7 8 i3 18 7 79
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